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Playaway Sales Team Territories

Northeast | Aaron Rinehart | arinehart@playaway.com | 330.524.7426 

N.E. + East Canada | Donna DeStefano | ddestefano@playaway.com | 215.816.0763

Southeast | Glenn Kasofsky | gkasofsky@playaway.com | 410.206.4809

Mountain Plains | Kimberly Moore | kmoore@playaway.com | 720.355.0588

Southern | Kristi Lawler | klawler@playaway.com | 940.300.8684

Great Lakes | Lindsay Endicott | lendicott@playaway.com | 330.429.0083

Great Lakes | Peter Wuerl | pwuerl@playaway.com | 708.912.0796

West + West Canada | Sebastian Goodrich | sgoodrich@playaway.com | 503.784.3639


